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Sales Volume of Electricity in Deregulated Electricity Market

BABHBAICHITBEEENE

(100 million kWh)
(f8kwh)

8,000
6,000
4,000

2,000

14 15 16
B General electricity utility (100 million kWh)
—MREREHEE (BKWh) RERREREEE (BkWh)
— Sales volume of electricity by PPS in deregulated electricity market (%)
BHBERMICE T SREREBERFEEDRTENEEIS (%)
For the years ended March 31
SH31RHICHT Uz 15/
Sales Volume of Electricity (100 million kWh)  BR5EEHE (fBKWh)

General electricity utility (IB)—mEREESE

Power producer and supplier HEFIREREES

Power producer and supplier HENEHEE
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*Deregulated electricity market extended to customer using under 50kW in April 2016
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Share of Power Producer & Supplier (Top 15 in Fiscal 2018)
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Business entity Share (%)
EEEL 17 (%)

1 ENNET 9.8%
#RTFY ~

2 F-Power 9.0%
(¥R)F-Power

3 Tepco Customer Service 8.6%
TFTTANRIT—H—EZR

4 Tokyo Gas 5.3%
RRAZ(HF)

5 JXTG Nippon Oil & Corporation 4.6%
IXTGIRIVF—()

6 KDDI 3.8%
KDDI(#k)

7 Marubeni Power Retail 3.4%
HFALHTE ()

(Note) Electricity supply amount basis
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Power producer and supplier (100 million kWh) (~ '16)
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Power producer and supplier (100 million kWh) (‘17 ~)

FRBNEREE (BKWh)

2015

5,094
282

5,376

Osaka Gas
KBRELHR ()

ENERES POWER

2016

4,911
402

5,313

2017

7,816

664

8,480

BIFUR-KD—- =TT VY

ORIX
71w 5 R (1)

Summit Energy

HIvRIFI—(#)

West Electric Power
VIR ~EN

Haluene
(/LT x

Diamond Power

FAVED RINT—(1)

NIHON TECHNO
BAT O /()

Share of Power Producer & Supplier (Low Pressure) (Top 15 in Fiscal 2018)
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Business entity Share (%)
EEEL I I7(%)

1 Tokyo Gas 18.7%
RRAZ(HF)

2 KDDI 13.2%
KDDI(#)

3 Osaka Gas 9.8%
RBRELHR (1)

4 JXTG Nippon Oil & Corporation 5.7%
IXTGIRIVF—()

5 Haluene 5.0%
(GOTAY/ =S

6 SB Power 4.0%
SB/ST— ()

7 Saisan 2.0%
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Source:Agency for Natural resource and energy ‘Electric power statistics’
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